
Dated – 07/04/2020 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

Subject: Extension of Last Date for submission of Quotations 

 
Tender No. DCS/20/I/1/GST/2020/Hiring CA/ 
 
Reference: Calling Tenders for Work relating to e-filling of GST returns and      
other related work for Doordarshan Commercial Service, Doordarshan Directorate 
New Delhi and its attached local units/ offices located in the “State of Delhi” From 
Registered CAs / CA firms. 

 
Due to lockdown across the country for 21 days ending on 14th of April 2020, the 
last date for the submission of quotation for the above mentioned work has been 
extended as per details given below. All other Terms and Conditions of the tender 
document will remain the same. 

 
Date of issue of Tender:                        Date: 23.03.2020  
Last date for submission of Tender:     Date: 17.04.2020         Time: 11:00 AM  
Date of opening of Tender:                  Date: 17.04.2020         Time: 03:00 PM 

 

All other Terms and Conditions of the tender document will remain same as per 
original tender enquiry. 

 

(M. Venkatesh) 
       DDG, DCS 

 

 

 

 
P R A S A R  B H A R A T I  

(India ’ s  Pub l i c  Serv ice  Broadcaster ) 
DOORDARSHAN COMMERCIAL SERVICE 

DoordarshanBhawan, 
Copernicus Marg, New Delhi – 110 001 

Tel. 011 – 23114971 23114973 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


